MONDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY
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WINDER BARROW DIAMOND DOGGS BASEBALL

FEB 12™
FEB 13™
FEB 17™
FEB 20™
FEB 24™
FEB 29™
MAR 157
MAR 2'\°
MAR 6™
MAR 8™
MAR 11™
MAR 13™
MAR 15™
MAR 20™
MAR 22'°
MAR 25™
MAR 27™
MAR 29™
APRIL 2'°
APRIL 4™
APRIL 8™
APRIL 10™
APRIL 12™
APRIL 15™

APRIL 17™

**REGION GAMES

HEAD COACH - BRIAN SMITH

2024 VARSITY SCHEDULE
DACULA AWAY
MILL CREEK HOME
EVANS HS (DH) AWAY
PEACHTREE RIDGE HOME
GREENBRIER (DH) HOME
PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE AWAY
PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE AWAY
PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE AWAY
MILL CREEK AWAY
**ELOWERY BRANCH AWAY
**ELOWERY BRANCH HOME
**HERITAGE HOME
**HERITAGE AWAY
NORTH OCONEE HOME
**)EFFERSON AWAY
**)EFFERSON HOME
**EASTSIDE HOME
**EASTSIDE AWAY
ARCHER AWAY
ARCHER HOME
**LOGANVILLE AWAY
**LOGANVILLE HOME
**CLARKE CENTRAL HOME
**CLARKE CENTRAL AWAY
LOGANVILLE HOME

5:45
5:30
1:00/4:00
5:30
1:00/4:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:30
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:00
5:00
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55

5:55






