WINDER BARROW DIAMOND DOGGS BASEBALL

2024 VARSITY SCHEDULE

MONDAY	FEB 12 TH	DACULA	AWAY	5:45
TUESDAY	FEB 13 [™]	MILL CREEK	HOME	5:30
SATURDAY	FEB 17 [™]	EVANS HS (DH)	AWAY	1:00/4:00
TUESDAY	FEB 20 TH	PEACHTREE RIDGE	HOME	5:30
SATURDAY	FEB 24 TH	GREENBRIER (DH)	HOME	1:00/4:00
THURSDAY	FEB 29 TH	PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE	AWAY	ТВА
FRIDAY	MAR 1 ST	PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE	AWAY	ТВА
SATURDAY	MAR 2 ND	PERFECT GAME SHOWCASE	AWAY	ТВА
WEDNESDAY	MAR 6 TH	MILL CREEK	AWAY	5:30
FRIDAY	MAR 8 TH	**FLOWERY BRANCH	AWAY	5:55
MONDAY	MAR 11 TH	**FLOWERY BRANCH	HOME	5:55
WEDNESDAY	MAR 13 TH	**HERITAGE	HOME	5:55
FRIDAY	MAR 15 TH	**HERITAGE	AWAY	5:55
WEDNESDAY	MAR 20 TH	NORTH OCONEE	HOME	5:30
FRIDAY	MAR 22 ND	**JEFFERSON	AWAY	5:55
MONDAY	MAR 25 TH	**JEFFERSON	HOME	5:55
WEDNESDAY	MAR 27 TH	**EASTSIDE	HOME	5:55
FRIDAY	MAR 29 TH	**EASTSIDE	AWAY	5:55
TUESDAY	APRIL 2 ND	ARCHER	AWAY	5:00
THURSDAY	APRIL 4 TH	ARCHER	HOME	5:00
MONDAY	APRIL 8 TH	**LOGANVILLE	AWAY	5:55
WEDNESDAY	APRIL 10 TH	**LOGANVILLE	HOME	5:55
FRIDAY	APRIL 12 TH	**CLARKE CENTRAL	HOME	5:55
MONDAY	APRIL 15 TH	**CLARKE CENTRAL	AWAY	5:55
WEDNESDAY	APRIL 17 TH	LOGANVILLE	HOME	5:55

****REGION GAMES**

HEAD COACH – BRIAN SMITH